Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (10.31.2018)

| Approval in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-:05-3-¢
=T R New Contract / Amend $ Contract/Amendment Original Contract End Current Contract End New Contract/Amendment End RSB e Il e E R (Rt Wt i AR R Ry |PREFEERR
# Department Vendor Name Contract Number Current Contract Value Value Total Contract Value Begin Date Date Date Date What is being requested of F&P
Milwaukee Yes
1| Fire AreaTechnical | £ /539 | visC for College Courses $ 22142360 | $ 22500000 | $ 446,423.60 1/1/2019 12/31/2018 12/31/2018 12/31/2019 Approval of exemption  (REIdIRERPICKECICHItOREA0E0 (Gl ety MD | 16359 | No
College from bidding process. Amd 2 approved on 01/31/2018 Schwengel
(MATC)
2| DNs Cardinal Stritch | £y gece | \/SC for DNS University $  3724540|$  38,000.00| $ 7524540 5/2/2018 5/1/2018 5/1/2018 5/1/2019 Approval of exemption No Pepitadohnson | MD | 16354 |  No

University, Inc.

from bidding process.




	F&P Approvals & Waivers

